Priezvisko a meno

Bydlisko

Barat Erik

Batiz Tomas
Benedik Boris
Blaha David
Bobko Radoslav
Ciernik Michal
Dohal Martin
Dzivjak Lukas
Eperjesi Jakub
Fusek Alexander
Gemzicky Erik
Glova Filip
Gnip Jan

Gorel David
Gregorec Michal
Gresko Pavol
Hencek Robert
Husar Dominik
Choreii Matej
Chromy Andrej
Thring Anton
Jancek Denis
Kiiss Balint
Kolofik Tomas
Koncek Martin
KoZuch Daniel
KralPovi¢ Peter
Krcéova Maria
Kruzliak Ivan
Kubica Rastislav
Kukan Daniel
Kysel’ Jakub Brénainn
Libiak Maro$
Malarik Filip
Mano David
Marhefka Boris
Matej Filip
Michel’ Kristian
Ocenas Michal
Ochotnicky Pavel
Papuca Patrik
Parilak Boris
Pati Nagy Peter
Ruc Marian
Smolak Michal
Sucka Jaroslav
Safarik Richard
Sinka Markus
Svolik Martin
Valent Igor
Vano Tadeas
Varga Samuel
Vrabel’ Ladislav Matej

951 97 Zitavany, Kiazicka 88

031 01 Liptovsky Mikula, Stefanikova 1513/23
040 01 Kosice, Drevny trh 7

841 05 Bratislava, Cudovita Fullu 3088/42
053 22 Odorin, ¢.d. 161

080 01 Presov, Soltésovej 3

911 01 Trencin, Inovecka 48

059 16 Hranovnica, Budovatel'ska 508
040 11 Kosice, Ruzinska 13

080 01 Presov, Starova 1

977 01 Brezno, Svermova 38

040 13 Kosice, Americka trieda 3

044 43 Budimir, ¢.d. 24

044 21 Novacany, ¢.d. 7

027 44 Tvrdosin, Kukucinova 406/10

066 01 Humenné, Duchnovicova 1678/12
821 01 Bratislava, Driefiova 15

943 65 Kamenica nad Hronom, ¢.d. 531
831 02 Bratislava, Racianska 85

851 01 Bratislava, Jungmannova 18

967 01 Kremnica, Veternicka 110/5

018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom, Pod Hajom 1088/52
935 82 Plastovce, Plastovce 690

974 04 Banska Bystrica, Moskovska 4
050 01 Revuaca, Tomasikova 1201/10

900 55 Lozorno, Zelezni¢na 665

917 08 Trnava, Cajkovského 42

821 07 Bratislava, Zelezni¢na 3

831 52 Bratislava, Traminova 1

935 21 Tlmace, Vini¢na 309/11

941 31 Dvory nad Zitavou, Stadiénova 8
962 63 Pliesovce, Zajezova 53

960 01 Zvolen, Sokolska 1901/101

841 07 Bratislava, Pavla Horova 20

072 22 Strazske, 1.maja 46

974 01 Banska Bystrica, Kukucinova 1
034 01 Ruzomberok, Karola Sidora 2016/98
091 01 Stropkov, Kalin¢iakova 15

010 01 Zilina, Nam. gen. M.R. Stefanika 831/5
180 00 Praha, Ceska republika, Pivovarnicka 1808/6
020 61 Lednické Rovne, Majova 222/6
821 01 Bratislava, Trnavska cesta 106A
900 82 Blatné, Senkvicka 168/24

821 09 Bratislava, Mileticova 588/62

851 03 Bratislava, Nam. hraniciarov 27
080 05 Presov, Svabska 52

841 02 Bratislava, Homolova 6

951 73 Jelenec, Stani¢na 24

971 01 Prievidza, UhliStna 614/23

927 05 Sal’a, Luzna 29

911 05 Trencin, Hanzlikovska 69

082 71 Lipany, Stirova 37

091 01 Stropkov, Metodova 8



Ziemba Peter 080 01 Presov, Pod Kamennou batiou 15

ZidiSin Peter 085 01 Bardejov, Gorkého 14
Rozhodkyne FIFA (I1L.liga):

Bockova Miriama 903 01 Senec, Namestie 1.méaja 15/A
Valentova Zuzana 927 05 Sal'a, Luzna 29

Priezvisko a meno Bydlisko

Adamco Patrik 082 12 Trnkov, ¢.d. 56

Balaz Marek 974 09 Banska Bystrica, Povstalecka 8
Bednar Peter 052 01 Spisska Nova Ves, Zimna 178/43
Beres§ David 080 01 Presov, Sidlisko duklianskych hrdinov 8
Bobko David 053 22 Odorin, ¢.d. 161

Cabaj Gabriel 019 01 Ilava, Sihot’ 175/12

Capik David 094 13 Sacurov, Zdhradna 470

Cisko Marek 082 66 Sarisské Sokolovce, Visiova 242/6
Cajka Peter 974 09 Banska Bystrica, Gastanova 9
Dobrik Matus 966 53 Hronsky Benadik, Uli¢ka 377
Dubravec Marcel 919 43 Cifer, Marka Culetia 50/16
Farka§ Marek 902 01 Pezinok, 1.maja 6

Fedak Milos 072 23 Zbudza, ¢.d. 112

Ferenc Frantisek 086 41 Trocany, ¢. d.85

Fodor Marek 917 05 Trnava, Sered’ska 178

Foltin Filip 831 53 Bratislava, Cyprichova 56
Gallik Juraj 058 01 Géanovce, Sadova 377/22
Gregorec Matus 027 44 Tvrdosin, Kukuc¢inova 406/10
Halicek Juraj 956 17 Solcany, Mlynska 1116/13
Hancko Branislav 972 71 Novaky, Simonovska 1746/33
Haring Michal 921 01 Piestany, Valova 4259/20
Havira Denis 082 16 Fintice, Jablonova 17

Holp Peter 067 23 Baskovce, ¢.d. 42

Horvath Samuel 044 42 Kosické Olsany, ¢.d. 290
Hrasko Peter 027 54 Oravska Poruba, ¢.d. 251
Hrebenar Matej 040 12 Kosice, Polarna 20

Hrenak Anton 018 21 Dolny Lieskov, Slopna 131
Hrmo Andrej 974 01 Horna Micina, ¢.d. 261
Hrobarik David 014 01 Bytca, Bottova 1208/26

Hudy Radovan 906 38 Rohoznik, Skolské nam.672/53
Janosik Pavel 987 01 Poltar, Fuc¢ikova 612/2

Jekkel Adam 974 11 Banska Bystrica, Chabenecka 2
Juhos Akos 925 82 Tesedikovo, ¢.d. 720

Kardelis Milan 831 06 Bratislava, Rudroffova 3

Kmec Patrik 040 11 Kosice, Opalova 27

Kolesna¢ Jakub 022 04 Cadca, Chalupkova 159/12
Kosecky Jakub 955 01 Topol'’¢any, J.Jesenského 2316/15
Krivosik Martin 917 01 Trnava, Hlboka 6

Krivosik Stanislav 917 01 Trnava, Hlboka 6

Kuba Rastislav 010 01 Zilina, Na Sihoti 6

Lauer Lukas 821 03 Bratislava, Ruzinovska 40
Lenicky Jan 951 32 Horna Kralova, Nad Humnami 404/81
Malinak Jozef 059 14 Spissky Stiavnik, Slne¢na 516/54
Maslen Andrej 966 01 Hlinik nad Hronom, 1.m4ja 456
Melicher Andrej 974 05 Banska Bystrica, Sladkovicova 64
Mihalik Peter 082 21 Velky Saris, Skolska 25

Mikulecky Robert 900 52 Kuchyna, ¢.d. 646



Mokry Igor 972 22 Nitrica, Racice 6

Pacak Tobias 086 06 Malcov, ¢.d. 26

Policéek Daniel 974 11 Banska Bystrica, Sitnianska 31
Poracky Roman 060 01 Kezmarok, Ivana Stodolu 2147/8
Poruban Denis 913 21 Trencianska Turna, Luc¢na 515
Pozor Jan 821 04 Bratislava, Roznavska 22
Ralbovsky Tomas 851 07 Bratislava, Jasovska 2

Roszbeck Mario 821 02 Bratislava, TrebiSovska 5
Slatarovi¢ Richard 940 02 Nové Zamky, Cyrilometodska 20
Slovak Martin 960 01 Zvolen, Lieskovska cesta 2356/12
Stolarik Samuel 831 01 Bratislava, Stromova 50

Straka Tomas 821 07 Bratislava, Hradska 1

Sandrik Robert 972 47 Oslany, Obuvnicka 872

Saga Jan 987 01 Poltar, ¢.d. 738/10

Stofik Dusan 821 04 Bratislava, Vietnamska 18076/47
Strbo Milan 917 01 Trnava, Hospodarska 4

Suba Oliver 053 13 Letanovce, Slovenského raja 122
Tabi§ Tomas 831 02 Bratislava, Sibirska 32

Tokos Peter 909 01 Skalica, Suchy riadok 1643/8
Tomanek Lukas 901 01 Malacky, Zahoracka 53

Tramita Stefan 851 01 Bratislava, Jungmanova 4

Tiama Tomas 974 01 Banska Bystrica, 9.maja 1905/25
Uhrin Martin 949 11 Nitra, Golianova 46

Ukropova Martina 010 01 Zilina, Framborska 8

Uram Marek 851 04 Bratislava, Jankolova 4

Vass Simeon 076 15 Velaty, Hlavna 271/34

Vas$§ Marian 841 04 Bratislava, Piipavova 28
Verdzak Michal 974 11 Banska Bystrica, Magurska 2
Vitko Martin 911 01 Trencin, Kubranska 238

Vorel Tomas 010 07 Zilina, Limbova 20

Voros Mario 940 01 Nové Zamky, S.H.Vajanského 44
Zemko Matej 942 01 Surany, Janka Kral'a 46
Zelezitak Michal 028 01 Trstena, CSA 124/43

Asistentky rozhodkyn FIFA (II1.liga):

Alezirova Ivana 044 45 Durd osik, ¢.d. 200

Obertova Miroslava 958 01 Partizanske, Slovanska 297/11
Ondrasova Lenka 018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom, Pod Hajom 955/4
Priezvisko a meno Bydlisko

Alezarova Ivana 044 45 Bidovce, Durd’osik 200
Bockova Miriama 917 02 Trnava, Jiraskova 19
Brutvanova Timea 080 01 Presov, Prostejovska 101
Dobosova Klara 990 01 Velky Krtis, B.Nemcovej 30
DrahoSova Laura 919 61 Ruzindol, Hlavna 105/94
Durmis Natédlia 010 01 Zilina, Mikoviniho 41
Gasparikova Maria 018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom, Obrancov mieru 347/5
Gallova Viktoria 081 12 Kapusany, PreSovska 499
GeSova Vanesa 010 15 Zilina, Jura Hronca 13
Hlavacova Dominika 966 21 Lovca, Na simedzi 194
Kormanova Anna 949 01 Nitra, Dolnozoborska 62
Kovacikova Andrea 032 04 Benadikova, ¢.d. 129

Kréova Maria 821 07 Bratislava, Zelezni¢na 3
Malejéikova Viktoria 053 23 Rudnany, Zapalenica 327

MarusSinova Maria 080 01 Presov, Teriakovska 15



Mihalikova Henrieta
Mrazova Renata
Obertova Miroslava
Ondrasova Lenka
Pavlendova Zuzana
Rugolska Viktoria
Singldrova Kristina
Sudorova Julia
Skultétyova Xénia
Slosiarikova Karla
Ukropova Martina
Vajdeckova Petra
Valentova Zuzana
Vargova Alexandra
Vicenova Dominika

056 01 Gelnica, Sportova 29

831 06 Bratislava, Kaplinska 8

958 01 Partizanske, Slovanska 297/11

018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom, Centrum III 955/4
962 05 Hrinova, Lucna 1765/14

076 14 Lastovce, Nova 242/1
980 02 Jesenskvé, Adus 407
015 01 Rajec, Durcina 324

956 41 Uhrovec, M.R.Stefanika 148/1

960 01 Zvolen, Jana Bottu 451/16

010 01 Zilina, Framborska 8

028 01 Trstena, Oslobodenia 901/22

927 05 Sal'a, Luzna 29

821 06 Bratislava, Zavodna 3/C

900 61 Gajary, Hlavna 1172

Priezvisko a meno

Bydlisko

Kontakt

Adam Gabriel
Bacsa Gabriel
Balko Martin
Benko Miroslav
Brendza Ondrej
Cuninka Emanuel
Ci¢manec Radoslav
Debnar Miroslav
Dzido Pavol
Gadosi Ladislav
Hracho Vladimir
Chmura Pavol
Jan&okova Zatikova Alena
Jancovi¢ Tibor
Kachni¢ Ivan
Kakas$¢ik Jozef
Koniéek Dusan
Kop¢a Milos
Kovaé Peter
Likavsky Peter
Makovy Miroslav
Medved® Vladimir
Migal’ova Miroslava
Minar¢ik Miroslav
Mokos Tomas
Mydlarik Cubomir
Pavlikova Petra
Pastorek Stefan
Perat Anton
Richtarik Miroslav
RuZbarsky Marian
Samotny Cubomir
Sedlak Dusan
Sekeres Gabriel
Sluk Michal

Sluk Radomir
Straka Julius
Suchy Cubomir

040 12 Kogice, Cingovska 11

990 01 Velky Krtis, Novohradska 32
036 01 Martin, P.Mudrona 26

080 05 Presov, Urxova 25

091 01 Stropkov, Letnad 1578/12

917 01 Trnava, Na hlinach 45

984 03 Lugenec, Studentska 20

974 11 Banska Bystrica, Tatranska 55
066 01 Humenné, Partizanska 2507/35
917 01 Trnava, Dolnopoto¢na 2

917 01Trnava, Vajanského 18

058 01 Poprad, Podtatranska 23

949 01 Nitra, Kipelna 10

921 01 Banka, Horny Majer 21

851 01 Bratislava, Gercenova 2A

080 01 Presov, Prostejovska 101

905 01 Senica, Hviezdoslavova 314/33
831 01 Bratislava, Jeséniova 13

940 61 Nové Zamky, Podzamska 1
841 01 Bratislava, Agatova 7/A

955 01 Topol'¢any, M. Benku 2423
811 02 Bratislava, Martinengova 16
034 83 Liptovska Tepla, ¢.d. 319

014 01 Bytca, Frana Kral'a 893

903 01 Senec, Bratislavska 7

902 01 Pezinok, Svitoplukova 4

831 07 Bratislava, Rybni¢na 35

984 03 Lucenec, Novomeského 40

091 01 Stropkov, J.Gagarina 12

831 04 Bratislava, Tylova 15

082 71 Lipany, Dubovicka Roven 26
974 05 Banska Bystrica, Borievkova 29
044 14 Catia, Jazerna 9

040 01 Kosice, Matuskova 2

018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom, Pod Hajom 958/14
018 41 Dubnica nad Vahom, Pod Hajom 956/5
052 01 Spisska Nova Ves, Sadova 10
851 01 Bratislava, Rontgenova 8

0903 635 016
0905 630 537
0905 292 328
0907 917 600
0905 532 659
0905 455 152
0907 716 412
0907 968 484
0907 461 151
0902 937 038
0905 530 524
0905 389 588
0903 712 065
0902 937 008
0905 590 800
0905 765 298
0918 812 940
0903 245 060
0915228 145
0905 264 581
0905 966 817
0902937016
0905 762 494
0905 102 922
0907 177 161
0905 392 006
0948 106 290
0905 069 203
0905 175 751
0911 451 142
0902 937 043
0905 389 594
0905 782 271
0917 086 958
0904 446 850
0907 892 910
0905 218 617
0903 761 434



Sukenikova Maria
Sipo§ Pavol

Spila Stanislav
Spivak Jan
Udvardy Cubomir
Vais Viliam

Vaiio Stanislav
Vician Martin
Weiss Erik
Zabransky Jaroslav

038 53 Turany, Cervenej armady 1046/33
955 01 Topol'¢any, Bernolakova 2037/15
023 14 Skalité, Ustredie 1255

071 01 Michalovce, Kamenarska 81

831 51 Bratislava, Kadnarova 65

974 01 Nemce, Luc¢na 69

083 04 Sabinov, Gen. Svobodu 22

901 01 Malacky, Malovaného 2

040 01 Kosice, Obrancov mieru 21

841 06 Bratislava, Ota Holuska 1/B

0917 044 844
0905 147 597
0907 360 541
0905 208 407
0905 498 868
0918 367 540
0907 290 005
0903 234 696
0903 368 765
0902 937 033



